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U-21 Championship
2018/19 30th round, Match #176

Tuesday, 21.05.2019, 15:00, "ApceHan-ApeHa", Shchaslyve. 22°C. Spectators: 200
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«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

Batrak Daniil
Ibadov Orkhan
Kolesnyk Bohdan
Safikhanov Emin
Osman Oleksandr (C)
Tulin Dmytro
Yanakov Denis

8 Kozak Artem

10 Sukhoruchko Danyil
11 Hromok Denys

17 Semotiuk Vladyslav
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Substitutes

12 Pilkevych Dmytro
13 Trynchuk Andrii

14 Kishchuk Mykyta

15 Kolesnyk Danylo

9 Alieksieiev Vladyslav
18 Petkus Andrii

19 Shevchenko Dmytro

Coach
Humeniuk Vladyslav

Referee:
Kryvushkin Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Dashko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:

Bych Ihor

Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh

3:4

71
32
29
86
65
42
62
63
72
76
74

«Zoria» Luhansk

Khmelovskyi Danylo
Urata Itsuki

Sukhar Tymofii
Vovchenko Semen
Vasko Artem
Mylchenko Artem
Zahoruiko Ihor
Povalii lllia

Ahapov Maksym
Shalfieiev Yehor (C)
Borysenko Vladyslav

Substitutes

53
35
43
34
75

Matsapura Dmytro
Novikov Andrii
Reshetov lhor
Sukhina Yevhenii

Bilotserkovets Volodymyr

Coach
Mykytin Volodymyr
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 30th round, Match #176
Tuesday, 21.05.2019, 15:00, "ApceHan-ApeHa", Shchaslyve. 22°C. Spectators: 200

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv 3:4 «Zoria» Luhansk
2 29 Sukhar Tymofii
3 Kolesnyk Bohdan ® 10'
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav 12!
15 ® 62 Zahoruiko Ihor
7 Yanakov Denis (&) 25'
10 Sukhoruchko Danyil ~ (®) 27
29' &) 42 Mylchenko Artem
41" ® 62 Zahoruiko Ihor
2 Ibadov Orkhan .
18 Petkus Andrii N 46
16" 1 29 Sukhar Tymofii
75 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
8 Kozak Artem ,
9 Alieksieiev Viadyslay ¥ 46
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav 1 46'
19 Shevchenko Dmytro
56' 42 Mylchenko Artem
11 Hromok Denys ,
14 Kishchuk Mykyta 1% 61
7 Yanakov Denis \
15 Kolesnyk Danylo N /3
77 (&) 74 Borysenko Vladyslav
15 Kolesnyk Danylo 86'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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